
2023 AusCycling Junior & Masters Track Championships

Date: December 10th - 13th 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 11 2022 1:35:42pm
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Event 107b: Masters W 5 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 93 Peta BRILL (Vikings CyC) 2:47.100
Half Lap 2:32.088 (2)

Lap 1 26.369 26.369 (1)
Lap 2 19.493 45.863 (1)
Lap 3 19.369 1:05.233 (1)
Lap 4 19.651 1:24.885 (1)
Lap 5 19.973 1:44.858 (1)
Lap 6 20.581 2:05.439 (1)
Lap 7 20.844 2:26.284 (1)
Lap 8 20.816 2:47.100 (1)

2. 91 Alison HALE (Vikings CC) 2:53.912 +6.812
Half Lap 17.418 (1)

Lap 1 27.456 27.456 (2)
Lap 2 19.271 46.728 (2)
Lap 3 19.932 1:06.660 (2)
Lap 4 20.850 1:27.510 (2)
Lap 5 21.105 1:48.615 (2)
Lap 6 21.568 2:10.184 (2)
Lap 7 21.904 2:32.088 (2)
Lap 8 21.823 2:53.912 (2)


